PLANETZZZ
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
PLANETZZZ is a circular pendant with spherical lamp elements. It works
perfectly in both configurations: as a single light fixture and as a composition
of differently-sized spheres. You can choose from three different sizes for the
main fixture: 37.40", 47.24", and 72.83". The number and diameter of the
spheres are customizable. This fixture offers two standard finish options: White
and Black, with RAL colors available upon request.

HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
DR-26-20-S-3xD20-1xD15-L-27-02-01-ND
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
DR-26
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 15/02/2024
CODE: DR-26
-20
-21
1 DIAMETERS:
-22
Ø: 37.40" (95 cm) - max 4 spheres
Ø: 47.24" (120 cm)
Ø: 72.83" (185 cm) /Ø: 37.40" (95 cm)
Custom on request
Ø = Diameter
3 LIGHT SOURCE:
-E
-L
E26 - max 6W
LED - 6,4W / 90CRI / 600lm / 350mA
4 CCT: (only for LED version)
2700K-27K
-30K 3000K
-D14
-D15
-D17
-D18
-D20
-D23
-D24
Ø: 57.48" (14,6 cm)
Ø: 5.9" (15 cm)
Ø: 69.29" (17,6 cm)
Ø: 7.08" (18 cm)
Ø: 7.87" (20 cm)
Ø: 92.91" (23,6 cm)
Ø: 9.44" (24 cm)
2    SPHERE`S DIAMETERS: -S
* E.G. : 4 spheres x D14
5 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-02 Black
-03 White
RAL on request
-CUS
6 CABLE LENGHT:
-01
-02
-03
7 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-ND
-0-10